It is proposed to sell the company that owns the properties, Tersely Estates Ltd, allowing the sale to be treated as a Transfer of a Going Concern 

(ToGC) avoiding the need to pay VAT and reducing the SDLT tax liability significantly. 

Guide Price 

Offers invited in the region of £6,500,000 (Six million five hundred thousand pounds) for the freehold and long leasehold interests subject to the 

existing tenancies. 

FOR MORE INFORMATION OR TO VIEW PLEASE CONTACT THE SOLE AGENTS:- 

Ian Archer: 07730 766932 ian.archer@argroup.co.uk or Connor Harrington: 07811 804967 

connor.harrington@argroup.co.uk